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  AC Desk Company 
  249 Elm Place 
 Mineola, NY 11501 
 Daniel Chaite l 516-741-7979 
 dchaite@ac-desk.com 
 
Accent Commercial Furniture 
3 Interstate Ave. 
Albany, NY 12205 
Michael Gleasman l 518-482-4000 
michaelg@accentny.com  
 
AFD Contract Furniture, Inc. 
8810 7th Avenue 
New York, NY 10019 
Jon Ellins l 212-721-7100 
jelins@afd-inc.com 
 
Akiva Supplies, Inc. 
63 Flushing Avenue, Unit 218 
Brooklyn, NY 11205 
Akiva Hirsch l 718-488-0902 
akiva@akivasupplies.com 
 
AlianzaDuffy  LLC 
74 North Broadway, 2nd Floor 
South Nyack, NY 10960 
Dawn Cannon l 845-675-7337 
dcannon@alianzacorp.com 
 
Alianza Services LLC 
74 North Broadway, 2nd Floor 
South Nyack, NY 10960 
Dawn Cannon l 845-675-7337 
dcannon@alianzacorp.com 

 
 
 
 
 

AMC Transfer, Inc. 
3580 Oceanside Rd. 
Oceanside NY, 11572 
Arthur Desin | 917-288-5083 
adesin@amctransfer.org  

 
AmVet Office Supplies, LLC 
121-A Quail St. 
Albany, NY 12206 
Lawrence S Cash | 518-331-7965  
larrycashmy@gmail.com 

 
A.R. Kropp LLC dba A.R. Kropp Co. & Sons 
1515-B Fifth Industrial Court 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Tim Kropp | 631-549-9240  
timothykropp@arkshelving.com 
 
Bell Yorktown, Inc. 
PO Box 653 
Bedford Hills, NY 10507 
Jeremy Mills | 914-242-7474  
jeremy.mills@bellofficefurniture.com 
 
Benhar 
148 W 37th Street 
New York, NY 10018 
Jodi Maurer l 212-847-7422 
jmaurer@benharoffice.com 
 
Bfi (Business Furniture Inc.) 
133 Rahway Avenue 
Elizabeth, NJ 07202 
Ellen Hains | 646-825-6265  
ehains@bfifurniture.com 

 
B-I-L Office Furniture, Inc. 
31-65 Metropolitan Ave. 
Middle Village, NY 11379 
Stan Potash | 718-417-0500  
stanley@bilofficefurniture.com 
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Buffalo Office Interiors, Inc. 
1418 Niagara St. 
Buffalo, NY 14213 
Joseph Spano | 716-883-8222  
jaspano@boisite.com 

 
Business Environments, LLC 
1751 State Route 10 
Morris Plains, NJ 07954 
Bryson Fonville | 973-945-2266 
bfonville@befurniture.com 
 
Chase 
63 Flushing Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11205 
Daniel Chayes l 718-852-9406 
dan@chaseoffice.com 
 
CMF Business Supplies 
3622 Kennedy Blvd. 
South Plainfield, NJ 07080 
Robert Torregrossa l 908-753-0800 
robertt@cmf.net 
 
Commercial Furniture Interiors, Inc. 
264 West 40th Street 
New York, NY 10018 
Stephen Blau l 646-849-6103 
sblau@cfioffice.com 
 
Complete Office Products 
793 McDonald Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11218 
Isaac Tabak l 718-436-8220 x 203 
isaac@completefurniture.com 
 
Corporate Office Furniture 
2950 Veterans Hwy 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
David Maltz | 631-585-9777  
davem@corporateofficefurniture.com 

 

Court Street Office Furniture 
139 11th Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11215 
Brian Glickman | 718-625-5771 x210  
brian@courtofficefurniture.com 

 
Creative Library Concepts 
PO Box 313 
Manalapan, NJ 07726 
Brad Kingsburg l 908-812-8190  
bradk@creativelibraryconcepts.com 
 
Creative Office Pavilion dba Creative Office 
Resources 
44 Thompson Place, 2nd Floor, Suite 200 
Boston, MA 02210 
617-956-4100 
ap@creativeofficeresources.com 
 
Creative Office Systems of New York 
1520 Crescent Rad, Suite 200A 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Eric Hornberger l 518-348-1240 
Creativeoffsys@cs.com 

 
Cueva Contract, Inc. dba Office Innovations 
1641 Garden Road 
Syracuse, NY 13210 
Laura Cueva | 315-724-1985  
Laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com 
 
D.A.F Office Networks 
6121 Jemola Runne 
Cicero, NY 13039 
David Farabee l 315-669-7070 
Dfarabee@dafofficenetworks.com 
 
Dancker 
291 Evans Way 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
Valerie Santanasto l 917-817-6567 
vantanasto@dancker.com 
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Davies Office 
40 Loudonville Rd. 
Albany, NY 12204 
Patricia Cocca | 518-449-2040  
patriciacocca@daviesoffice.com 

 
Design Space Studios 
7 Gilhall Circle 
Fairport, NY 14450 
Brenna, Jackie, Anne l 585-673-8027  
accounting@designspacestudios.com 

 
Eaton Office Supply Co., Inc. 
180 John Glenn Drive 
Amherst, NY 14228 
Paul Nasca l 716-691-6100  
pnasca@eatonofficesupply.com 

 
Educational Furnishings 
301 Island Blvd. 
Sanbury, PA 17801 
Barry Derr l 570-274-6292 
berry@educationalfurnishings.com 

 
EM&N Marketing Inc. dba Quality Office 
Environments 
127 Main Street 
Geneseo, NY 14454 
Marcia Podhorecki | 585-314-8482  
Marcia.podhorecki@ki.com 

 
Empire Office, Inc. 
105 Madison Avenue, 15th Floor 
New York City, NY 10016 
Megan Sykes | 646-437-4161  
msykes@empireoffice.com 

 
EvensonBest NY 
55 5th Avenue 
New York, NY 10003 
Ann Palao l 212-549-8000 
info@evensonbest.com 

 
Feigus Office Furniture 
2604 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 100 
Wall, NJ 07719 
Brad Feigus l 732-780-6665 x 14 
brad@feigus.com 
 
Flex Space NY LLC 
55 Edgewater Avenue 
Bayport, NY 11705 
Joseph Ogno l 917-373-1456  
joe@flexspaceny.com 

 
FLX Interiors, LLC 
PO Box 1733 
Auburn, NY 13021 
Ryne Anthony l 610-739-5744 
Csr134@ymail.com 
 
Furniture Pro Corp 
971 Route 45, Suite 214 
Pamona, NY 10970 
David Ginsberg | 845-362-2061 
david@furniturepro.net 

 
Genesee Office Interiors, Inc. 
565 Blossom Road, Suite H 
Rochester, NY 14610 
Marj Cunningham | 585-224-8280  
goi@geneseeoffice.com 

 
Grassroots Contract Interiors 
737 Main St., Suite 175 
Buffalo, NY 14203 
Katherine Gunsolus l 716-247-5256 
katherine@gcibuffalo.com 

 
Henricksen 
1040 Avenue of Americas 
New York, NY 10018 
Keith Cooper l 212-897-9876 
k.cooper@henricksen.com 
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Hertz Furniture Systems LLC 
170 Williams Drive, Ste 201 
Ramsey, NY 07446 
Marc Schwam l 800-526-4677  
mschwam@hertzfurniture.com 

 
HNE Health & Education Equipment Corp. 
1371-5 Church Street 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
Steve Myers l 645-563-6500 
steve@hneequipment.com 
 
Hummel’s Office Equipment Company, Inc. 
25 Canal St. 
Mohawk, NY 13407 
Daniel D. Stalteri | 315-866-3860 x-259  
dans@hummelsop.com 

 
Image Office 
1154 Route 22 West 
Mountainside, NJ 07092 
Patricia Patricco l 908-301-0074 
tpatricco@image-office.com 
 
Indoff 
PO Box 842808 
Kansas City, MO 64184 
Jermaine Stevens l 845-797-1577  
Jermaine.stevens@indoff.com 
 
Inside Source Northeast, Inc. 
9 East 38th Street, 10th Floor 
New York, NY 10016 
Nick Peysak l 347-486-5924 
npeysak@insidesource.com 

 
Intivity, Inc. 
106 Despatch Drive, Suite 2 
East Rochester, NY 14445 
Fabricio Morales | 585-673-2715 
fmorales@intivity.com 

 
Interior Solutions of WNY, LLC 
472 Franklin St. 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
Jackie Flynn | 716-332-0372  
jflynn@is-wny.com 
 
Island Office 
51 Rushmore Street 
Westbury, NY 11590 
Saimir Collaku l 917-227-3853 
saimir@islandofficeinterior.com 

 
Jason Office Products 
140 West 31st Street 
New York, NY 10001 
Jason Novatt | 212-279-7455  
jason@jasonoffice.com 
 
JC Office Consultants 
242 Union Avenue 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
Jackie Orlando l 908-942-2150 
jackie@officeconsultants.com 

 
Johnson Business Products, Inc. 
301 Greenwood Ave. 
Midland Park, NJ 07432 
Steven Gerszberg | 201-422-6600 
sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com 

 
Kimberly Scott, Inc. 
904 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12207 
Jeff Reilly | 518-256-3384  
jreilly@kimberlyscott.com 
 
K & R Design Enterprises 
PO Box 126 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
Kevin Clark l 631-689-0664 
Kclark192@aol.com 
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K Offices 
4 Ivy Lane 
Manalapan, NJ 07726 
Rob Kessler l 212-382-2621 
rob@koffices.com 
 
Lane Office Furniture, Inc. 
256 West 38th Street, 5th FL 
NY, NY 10018 
Daniel Hickey | 212-233-4100  
dh@laneoffice.com 

 
Lewis Alan Office Furniture 
25 West 31st Street, 9th Floor 
New YorkY, NY 10001 
John Stephenson l 212-279-8200 
jstephenson@lewisstevenson.com 

 
Legacy Office Solutions LLC 
754 Jamaica Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11208 
Robert Peck | 718-235-2200  
robertp@legacywps.com 

 
LPS Office Interiors 
75 Broad Hollow Rd 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Susan Pou | 631-270-4488  
susan@lpsofficeinteriors.com 

 
Maco Office Source 
1000 Kennedy Blvd 
Union City, NJ 07087 
Richard Reissman | 201-867-3309  
info@macooffice.com 

 
Margen Designs 
2371 Jackson Ave. 
Seaford, NY 11783 
Maria Podesta | 516-315-9792 
maria@margendesigns.com 

 
McHugh 
50 Charles Lindbergh Blvd., Suite 320 
Uniondale, NY 11553 
Joan Jesberger l 516-222-2200 
jjesberger@mchif.com 
 
Mesa Contracts dba Exterus Business 
Furniture 
79 Hammond Lane, Suite 7 
Plattsburgh, NY  12901 
Tim Williams | 802-383-1740 
tim@mesacontract.com 
 
Meteor Education, LLC 
690 NE 23 Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32609 
Chris Reilly l 800-699-7516 
creilly@meteoreducation.com 
 
MidCity Office Equipment 
2495 Main St, Suite 240 
Buffalo, NY 14214 
Kurt Amico | 716-308-2488  
Kurt@midcityoffice.com 

 
Millington Lockwood, Inc. 
3901 Genesee Street, Suite 800 
Buffalo, NY 14225-1310 
Michael Bonitatibus | 716-633-5600  
mbonitatibus@millingtonlockwood.com 
 
Nickerson NY, LLC 
11 Moffitt Blvd. 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Beth Poskus l 631-666-0200 
bposkus@nickersoncorp.com 
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Nu-Tech Furnishings 
95A Hoffman Lane 
Islandia, NY 11749 
Adam D’Onofrio l 631-923-0300 
adam@nu-techonline.com 
 
Office Equipment Co. of Staten Island Inc. 
2366 Forest Avenue 
Staten Island, NY 10303 
Melissa Jones l 718-273-3605 
mjones@oecny.com 
 
Office Furniture Direct 
1240 Route 110 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Kameron Monasebian l 212-252-8882 
kameron@ofdonline.com 
 
Office Furniture Inc. 
28 Garfield St 
Newington, CT 06111 
Robert Pedicano l 203-517-0122  
rpedicano@myofi.com 

 
Office Furniture Warehouse 
3108 Espressway Dr. S. 
Islandia, NY 11749 
Steve Biamonte | 631-582-5388  
sbiamonte@ofw.com 

 
Office Resources, Inc. 
263 Summer St. 
Boston, MA 02210 
Michael R. Dignard | 617-896-3329 
mikedignard@ori.com 
 
Officeworks NY 
155 Fifth Avenue, Suite 200 
New York, NY 10010 
646-271-7077 // 401-742-8695 
 
 

Officeworks 
45 Market Street, Suite 100 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Lisa Wilder l 212-710-5000 
lwilder@officeworksinc.com 
 
Officeworx 
687 Old Willets Path 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Michael Falzetti l 631-470-4277 
mfalzetti@theofficeworx.com 
 
Parlor City Group 
890 US-11 
Kirkwood, NY 13795 
Maxx Brixner l 607-366-0707 
office@parlorcityfurniture.com 
 
Phillips Consulting Firm Inc. 
807 Castleton Avenue 
Staten Island, NY 10310 
Jim Pearson | 718-442-4612 
pcf.mambrose@gmail.com 

 
The Prentice Group of NY dba Prentice 
Office Environments 
472 Franklin Street 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
Jackie Flynn | 716-884-8452  
jlf@prentice.us 

 
Roberts Office Interiors, Inc. (ROI Office 
Interiors) 
144 Hangar Road 
Rome, NY 13441 
Nick Angelicola l 315-525-9921  
nick@roiofficeinteriors.com 
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Rulyn Design Resources 
103 Main Street 
Greenwich, NY 12834 
Rulyn Graves l 518-692-9917  
rgraves@rulyn.com 
 
SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply 
134 Grattan Street, Suite 3L 
Brooklyn, NY 11237 
Harrison Kendall l 917-216-9400 
Harrison.kendall@sdvosbmaterials.com 
 
Sedgwick Business Interiors, LLC 
176 Anderson Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14607 
Douglas Sedgwick l 315-424-1500 
dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com 
 
Sedgwick Business Interiors, LLC - Syracuse 
100 West Court Street 
Syracuse, NY 13201 
Douglas Sedgwick l 315-424-1500 
dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com 
 
Syracuse Business Center, Inc. 
750 W. Genesse St. 
Syracuse, NY 13204 
Melissa Losty | 315-422-1076 
melissa@syracusebusinesscenter.com 

 
Syracuse Office Environments 
375 Erie Blvd West 
Syracuse, NY 13202 
Vincent Sweeney | 315-476-9091 
vsweeney@soesyr.com 
 
Telcar Certified Ltd. Dba The Telcar Group 
25 Andrea Road 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Diana Frerking l 631-563-9195 
diana@thetelcargroup.com 
 

 
Tri State Office Interiors 
19 West 21st Street, Suite 606 
New York, NY 10001 
Lane Gold l 646-935-3555  
laneg@tristateoi.com 
 
Turf Office LLC 
1088 Bedford Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11216 
Abe Fischer l 718-408-8136 
sales@turfoffice.com 
 
urban denCITY LLC 
3019 Hone Avenue 
Bronx, NY 10469 
Gary Steele l 917-545-4205 
gary@urbandencityny.com 
 
Vital Workplace Solutions 
PO Box 4788 
Sarasota Springs, NY 12866 
Valerie Reside l 518-391-0438  
valerie@vitalwsny.com 

 
VRD Contracting, Inc. dba VRD Corporate 
Interiors 
25 Andrea Road 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Diana Frerking | 631-956-7000  
diana@vrdcontracting.com 
 
Waldner’s Business Environments 
125 Route 110 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Susan Kennedy l 631-844-9348 
skennedy@waldners.com 
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WB Wood 
225 Park Ave S., Ste 201 
New York, NY 10003 
Dan Davitt l 908-636-2140  
ddavitt@wbwood.com 
 
Workplace Group 
4B Aerial Way 
Syosset, NY 11791 
Art Design l 973-377-4665 
adesin@theworkplacegroup.com 
 
Workplace Interiors 
10 Carlson Road 
Rochester, NY 14610 
Scott Maccaull | 585-425-7420 
smaccaull@workplaceint.com 
 
Workplace Interiors of Buffalo 
815 Hillside Avenu 
Rochester, NY 14618 
Kristen Piekiel l 315-430-7896 
kpiekiel@wpibuffalo.com 

 
Workspace Consulting Group LLC 
1 Landmark Square 
Stamford, CT 06901 
Paulina Ribadeneyra l 203-548-0305  
paulina@workspacecg.com 
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